
(leading jet) [GeV]
T

p

2−10

1−10

1

 2≥
ea

d]
l T

/d
p

σ
 / 

[d
 3≥

ea
d]

l T
/d

p
σ

[d

ATLAS
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 default

7000 GeV pp Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 3

.1
.1

0,
  

ATLAS_2011_S9128077

(0.4), pT > 110)
T

(anti-kR32 vs pT 

200 400 600 800
(leading jet) [GeV]

T
p

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


